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Region 1
Tom Welch
PO Box 84238
Sioux Falls, SD 57118-0238
Office Phone: 605.367.5240
Cell Phone: 605.941.3894
Fax: 605.367.5241
Email: tom.welch@state.sd.us

	
	


Region 4
Brent Kolstad
4250 Fire Station Rd, Suite 2
Rapid City, SD 57703
Office Phone: 605.393.8051
Cell Phone:605.391.6137
Fax: 605.393.8052
Email: brent.kolstad@state.sd.us

	Region 2
Jason Forrest
PO Box 633
Aberdeen, SD 57402-0633
Office Phone: 605.626.2236
Cell Phone: 605.380.8938
Fax: 605.626.2562
Email: Jason.forrest@state.sd.us

	
	Region 5
Tyler Spomer
306 East Capitol Ave, Suite 310
Pierre, SD 57501
Office Phone: 605.773.8137
Cell Phone:605.220.3620
Fax: 605.773.3580
Email: tyler.spomer@state.sd.us

	Region 3
Kendall Aldinger
1302 East Highway 14
Pierre, SD 57501-8505
Office Phone: 605.773.3231
Cell Phone: 605.280.4482
Fax: 605.773.3580
Email: Kendall.Aldinger@state.sd.us

	
	Region 6
Allan Miller
1300 S. Ohlman
Mitchell, SD 57301
Office Phone: 605.995.8990
Cell Phone: 605.299.6451
Fax: 605.995-8991
Email: Allan.miller@state.sd.us

	SD Office of Homeland Security
118 W Capitol Avenue
Pierre, SD 57501
Phone: 605 773-3450
Fax: 605 773-3018

	James Carpenter, Director
	
	James.carpenter@state.sd.us

	June Snyder, Program Manager
	
	June.snyder@state.sd.us

	Danielle Morem, Program Specialist
	
	Danielle.morem@state.sd.us






